
Bhrigu Superfast Express/22428 - SF - NR 
CNB/Kanpur Central to BUI/Ballia 

8h 40m - 458 km - 6 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ANVT Anand Vihar Terminal 23:55 1 1 0 69 207 NR
2 ALJN Aligarh Junction 01:38 01:40 2m 2,3 2 119 78 186 NCR
3 CNB Kanpur Central 05:20 05:25 5m 6 2 428 65 127 NCR
4 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
08:25 08:35 10m 6 2 622 61 97 NCR

5 GYN Gyanpur Road 09:38 09:40 2m 1 2 687 48 NER
6 BSBS Banaras 10:50 10:55 5m 3 2 743 14 77 NER
7 BSB Varanasi Junction 11:10 11:20 10m 1 2 747 60 77 NR
8 GCT Ghazipur City 12:35 12:40 5m 1 2 821 63 74 NER
9 KMDR Karimuddin Pur 13:12 13:14 2m 2 2 855 37 72 NER
10 BUI Ballia 14:05 3,4 2 886 - 65 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (12:35)

May 22 2024 (12:35)

1

1


